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Notes:

 

1.    INLET AND DISCHARGE CONNECTIONS 

       HAVE INTETED FLEX HOSE DESIGN.

 

2.    SYSTEM WEIGHT: 2002 LBS

 

3.           INDICATES LIFTING POINTS

 

4.           DENOTES CENTER OF GRAVITY

Form F-007 Rev. 01

SYSTEM CONNECTIONS

ID DESCRIPTION

C CONDENSATE DRAIN LOCATION

I INLET LOCATION

D DISCHARGE LOCATION

AIR RECEIVER

120 GALLON

INTAKE FILTER

PER COMPRESSOR

INTEGRATED

LIFTING EYES

29.37D

5.93C

LIQUID LEVEL 

SIGHT GLASS

W/FLOAT INDICATOR

5.46I

62.00

HEAVY DUTY

4 POINT ISOLATION

(SEISMIC OPTIONAL)

66.00

80.52

18.49C

AFTERCOOLER

24.43

24.00

24.00

36.00

24.00

27.75 25.75

4.25

64.50

0.75

2.13

34.87I

10.78D

Ø0.75

BOLTDOWNS

(8 PLACES)

MINIMUM CLEARNACE FOR

MAINTENANCE & VENTILATION

26.10 34.20

INLET

2" NPT

(FEMALE)

30.00

ZERO LOSS

DRAIN VALVE

SINGLE POINT CONDENSATE

DRAIN CONNECTION

1/2" NPT (FEMALE)

LIFELINE DUAL DESICCANT

AIR DRYERS WITH 441 VALVE

DISCHARGE

1" NPT (FEMALE)

DEW POINT

TRANSDUCER

ELECTRICAL CONNECTION

CONTROL CABINET


